13450 NE 177th Place          Woodinville, WA 98072    www.fuelingtechnologies.com
Tel:  425-487-3464 (888-487-6454)               Fax:  425-487-6644
February 5, 2009
Chemical Probes
FTI-100 Inventory Gauges
Mass Measurement Technology
Fueling Technologies is a leading manufacturer of inventory gauges
utilizing “Mass Measurement Technology” for LPG pressure tanks,

Please review component materials on reverse side of this document
for compatibility with your products.
Bulk & Terminal Products Div.
    Precision Tank Gauges
Mass Measurement
Consumer and Light Industrial
Products Division
   SentryMonitors  LPG, other
fuels, and industrial fluids
13450 NE 177th Place          Woodinville, WA 98072    www.fuelingtechnologies.com
Tel:  425-487-3464 (888-487-6454)               Fax:  425-487-6644
Chemical Probes
FTI-100 Inventory Gauges
Probe ordering sizes
 Probe Construction Materials
FTI-CTPA-120 Tanks up to 120” deep, internal parts are SS, Teflon, or epoxy
FTI-CTPA-180 Tanks up to 180” deep, internal parts are SS, Teflon, or epoxy
FTI-CTPA-240 Tanks up to 240” deep, internal parts are SS, Teflon, or epoxy
FTI-CTPA-300 Tanks up to 300” deep, internal parts are SS, Teflon, or epoxy
FTI-CTPA-360 Tanks up to 360” deep, internal parts are SS, Teflon, or epoxy
FTI-CTPA-420 Tanks up to 420” deep, internal parts are SS, Teflon, or epoxy
FTI-CTPA-480 Tanks up to 480” deep, internal parts are SS, Teflon, or epoxy
FTI-CTPA-660 Tanks up to 660” deep, internal parts are SS, Teflon, or epoxy
Part Number Description
Component Metallurgy /
Synthetics
Mounting flange when used